3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U26E A 66 g — s TeToE — TS
ATLANTIC VERSION b ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART | RELEASED woves 116 1 1¢
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 21196411 - 20634401
2150381 -1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150381-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150381-4 - - - T T T > TT9957 5 TAPPLICATOR SHIN PacK 560
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - B I B I 8-21084-0 | 0-RING. 676 10070 DA WAT >t o
2150381-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150381-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I N I B 2119640-1 | PUSH ROD. ALR FEED 550
SMART APPLICATOR 2161326-1 - 8-2150381-4 - - - - - - - 1 - 2079988 -1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 2?49
5150381 -5 , CNE CRIME HELGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - -l - - - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440~ 1 i O R O B O B 2119798-1 | DETENT PIN 24T
SERVO - - - - - - _ RN 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2150381-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - ) - - - - — o T = =T =1 2179759-1 [RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245
- T 2119082-9 | CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
SELEE A - CINE CHINE HELORT ADJUST HONE RN 2079764-1 | WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
[relossinl ! CHIME TOOLING HIT - - - ] ] ] ] - o\| - | 1] ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
-l -1 22| -] - 2168400-7 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
S e 2119580-1 |[MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA -l - - - 2063440-1 | AIR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP ST17F TYPF -l - - 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE 13 05 wm L 120 - - | - REFREF| - | - 1901697-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
INSUL|[3.56 mm [.140] O - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
ST 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLAégs¥gg%gIONS LL) - REFREFREFREFREF] 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
-l - - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
-l - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- | - REFREF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 l l — W4653538784834W EEE\gERFEEMéEEH ASM W8323
[RVIRAL NAME: HING - T 2119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELJh INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ST 212212 5 18030-7 SCR. SET. FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
2.79-3.56 mm [. 140 INT 1.91-2.79 mm [.075- 110 IN] I T I B I 2119740-1 | TAG. IDENTIFICATION 5
TERMINAL ‘ 114-2084 i - 12121212121 2168078-1 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
APPLI CM ONES , , , T T - [T 1 1 [ 21797931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SLLCITILATION gfg -1 3] -1313]3 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINALS APPLIED -] 1 1 1 1 27079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
-l - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S R 05396 1-1 TFEED FINGER 5
wiﬁyggw wf;iiAWE 6?;?361 e -4 44 4] 4 2168400-4 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
-l 212121212 1-2168083-4 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 56
-2l 21°212° 5018030-2 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-l 21212127 5018030-1 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-2l 212127 986965-8 | NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-l - - - 2119792-2 | PAWL, EF, AIR 51
WIRE @b iEiB CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT S R B 1 7 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING e e e e 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
A3 16 AWG 1.63+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 6.3 - - -] - 1 2119653-1 | FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
18 AWG 1.50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002]1 7.7 -] 1 ] 1 1 2119655-5 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
20 AWG 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8. 72 S I I R 1 1 2119369-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
- T 2079383-7 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
AR RN 2119645-1 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
RN 2119957-1 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS s WARNTING - PP 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
s\ | - | T | T T 1] 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O B I R I R 21190921 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE ST/t SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -1 818181818 1-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -1 2121222 2168083-9 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
zfg APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. “ e 2| 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - LT 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150381-4 "o 21212 1> 1320906-1 | STUD. THREADED 55
SERVO FEED WITH “FINE CRIMP HETGHT ADJUST": o 8 5120381 5 T LT U0 [ 1| 1752371-1 [PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150381-6 - 2121212172 2-22281-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION P2
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE i A A B 1702373-4 | DRAG 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 1901696-9 |STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242 L 190169--9 |5TRIP OUIDE, FHONI 18
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242 A - f f ?1 f f W;}gﬁff3ww EEE%EBHEEARRS:EAQM6 X 12) lz
zfg GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N I I R R - - ’ ol
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N A O O O A A O 090482-1 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. | 1 1 W 1 1 1 2-1333220-4 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, .120 8
Zﬁl NEEREEEEEREE 2217206-1 | BLADE, SLUG 7
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE — - - :
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 1 1 1 1-240641-7 | SPACER 5
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET B N B A A 1-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACELR 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 1 W 1 1 1 1 W 1633965-9 | CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
@ - 455888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
JﬁgMR§E?§¥§§Pf? EEQ kngﬁﬁAggg gfﬁDBﬁpgéﬁgfgS§SDIgogoggEfggng&gﬁH AN S e o A 40640972 | CRIMPER, WIRE 120 7F" PREMIUM IJEM
T o ] o] s 2| o] parrwo | pescriprion ;
A\ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR R 07073 —]g e s 0
WIRE CRIMP HETGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT RELGHT ATI ANTTIC VERSTON APAGAVD.SﬁiLRDMONZOB 0 End Feed
mm . cean n v
ZA\SWIRE BARREL SEAM DOES NOT FULLY CLOSE ON 16 AWG WIRE SIZE, THEREFORE USE OF EE§ %?3 o Applicator
THIS WIRE SIZE IS NOT RECOMMENDED BY A.T. HOWEVER, 1S APPROVED BY TERMINAL Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {ig{:::}jgg 20013 [ReeLicaTION sPec — S
PRODUCT ENG ENEER. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) — T B S - A (| 00170 [C=2150381 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



38

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

(:) COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

30mm STROKE

CAM POSTTTONS

—_

40mm STROKE

MECHANTICAL
POST FEED

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE DWN

APVD

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

N\

'\\ 2\\

SEE SHEET

oL YO
LATCH PLATEL

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

DO OO

| RPORAT ION
| 10N DWN

» ||
W\—AOmm STROKE

MECHANICALAQL

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

40mm STROKE
G

sheets
shown

Shown

(Pacific version sheets

AIR FEED

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

+0.0001
j:,

L.GROSS HAOCT20TS C:%ijAJZZ/zzggj TE Connectivity
M aarpy | oLtents G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD

14
M.CLIFFORD

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Ocean End Feed
Applicator

PRE FEED

WEIGHT

CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

00779 (C=2150381

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1 1 SHEET 2 OFAr REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 SET UP GAUGE

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

2119599- 2 A 66 1w

PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR LumsLs [REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-1
2-2150381-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - 1901697-1 | 8-2150381-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 1326 - - 8-2150381-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2150381-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - 1901697-1 | 8-2150381-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) H I A I 2119787 -1 TINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE 55
SMART APPLICATOR 1326 - - 8-2150381-4 - - - I I T 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
o ie038] ) CNE CRIME HEIGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
LATCH PLATE /j\ ONEUMATLC FEED 5119792-2 - 2119641-2 _ 2063440- 1 -] 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
22150381 -7 A FTINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 W 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
YNEEREERERN 2119083-1 | RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 247
- -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - -] 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -1 - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - : L — 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION %ggg
- 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20)
iﬁfgg) o ESISEWZO] T;PE - | - REF - 1901697~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
INSUL | 3.56 22 1407 0 - - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT (e
| : -t 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLA&N%SWTE%%FONS AR ~ REFREFREFREF[  994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
-t 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
- W W W W 21197198-2 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - W 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: RING - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
= -t 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF [ 41
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] 1 ] 1 1196511 RAM. ASIAN STYLE. END FEED 720
2.79-3.56 mm [.110-.140 INJ D1.91-2.79 mm [.075- 110 [N] B T T 51790977 SOLT . ADJUSTHENT 30
soot et @ Hamebed ’ ’ - -1 -1 1= 3-23621-17 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED - W 1 1 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL I I c119926-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
12065 107011 53514 | - - 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6
-2l 21272 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-t 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1fl -1 313133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - - -] 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT S A A i 2063961-1  |FEED FINGER 08
ST7E rﬁ} mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 14141414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
18 AWG 1.50#/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] [ S I A B 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 99
20 AWG 1 A5+/-0.05 [ 057+/- 0021 8 2 -l 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-2l 212|°2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- - - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
S e R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - - - -] 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
(1] | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N 2119645-1 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l wgmgng éi;tmé\ggg Sgé!cié%N 22
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -1 8181818 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁl CREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY -2l 2122 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 31
-2l 2 12|72 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -t 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 1752371-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: T2 22 ? 0-00081-3 SPRING. COMPRESSION DD
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150381-4 S N R 7553734 DAAG 50
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150381-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150381-5 -] 1 1 1 1901696-9 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S I I 19501699-9 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 13
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | T 240644-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
S e e - - 10
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. N EEEEEEE 904871 SLATE FRONT SHEAR 3
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. NPT 2-1333220-4 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, 120 8
‘fl‘ N L 22172061 BLADE, SLUG 7
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY — T - - 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- W W W W 1-240641-1 SPACER 5
Zﬁl §55N53E$§$*wA§E§§§fP§EE§E§§IﬁﬁEWﬁ§¢§§§YSE§§j§§T§§§P WEENBQHE ] L8000 JLOCH, TL CHINPLR oPACE :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. AN I o A A O 16339659 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
t -t 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | 1 1 1 1 1 A56409-7 CRIMPER, WIRE .120 "F" PREMIUM 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. o
@ (-2 -29-22-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH SN I N N SN S E— R
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH L 0. R TR St ke Drlate gl ST [OW L——)i/XE?TECmmcMWW
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. cii TZ40CT2073 —> Harrisburg, PA 171053608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. TERSTONS: o tness DAL
- M_CLIFFORD Ocean End Feed
I/AL WIRE BARREL SEAM DOES NOT FULLY CLOSE ON 16 AWG WIRE SIZE, THEREFORE USE OF %D /X<i: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:%% ES I <> %J pee e e Applicator
;Eé%u?%R%Ng%égEés NOT RECOMMENDED BY A.T. HOWEVER, IS APPROVED BY TERMINAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}iﬁi 2015 N -
| (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) wags — e |- S U e T
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150381 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL
MECHANTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER

30mm STROKE
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

REF

T L e B e o TA0CT20T3 ST ey
L~§§-~‘ C% BATLEY 140CT2013 ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERM 1SE SPECIHITED: APVD 140CT2013 |NAME
- MCLIFFORD Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e Applicator
MECHANLCAL MECHANICAL A\ ALCRERD (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ik B e ’
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

S

S

I PLC ig.%
POST FEED PRE FEED i :
A I e Al 00779 (C=2150381

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 4 4 REV A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



